© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
eBOX630-528-FL
Fanless Embedded System with 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® ULT Processor, 2 HDMI, 1 VGA,
3 GbE LAN, 6 USB, Dual PCI Express Mini Card Slots, and 9 to 36 VDC
Features
* Operating temperature: -40°C to +70°C at 0.7 m/s airflow
** Operating temperature: 0°C to +50°C with Hailo-8™ AI acceleration module
Rear view

EOS Support Win 10 IoT, Win 11 IoT , Linux
* W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
Standard
eBOX630-528-FL-
8665UE
(P/N: E360630125)
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE, 2 HDMI, 1 VGA, 3 GbE LAN, 6 USB, and 9 to 36 VDC
eBOX630-528-FL-
8365UE
(P/N: E360630126)
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE, 2 HDMI, 1 VGA, 3 GbE LAN, 6 USB, and 9 to 36 VDC
eBOX630-528-FL-
8145UE
(P/N: E360630127)
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE, 2 HDMI, 1 VGA, 3 GbE LAN, 6 USB, and 9 to 36 VDC
eBOX630-528-FL-
4305UE
(P/N: E360630128)
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 4305UE, 2 HDMI, 1 VGA, 3 GbE LAN, 6 USB, and 9 to 36 VDC
Optional
2.5" SATA HDD
2.5" SATA SSD